Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FOR	M COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE					
(Rev. 10/02)	S ONLY U.S. Patent and Trademark Office					
OMB NO. 000 (-0021 (8xp. 0/30/2003)	3 ONL!					
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥ V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V						
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.					
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)					
1. Paul J. Conroy	Name: United States of America as Represented by the Secretary of the Army					
James M. Garner Charles S. Leveritt	Internal Address:					
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes VNo						
3. Nature of conveyance:						
✓ Assignment						
	Street Address:					
Security Agreement Change of Name						
Other						
井1:05/13/64	City: Washington State: DC Zip:					
40.61150:5#						
Execution Date: # 3 % 06 / 02 / 0 나	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Vo					
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/859153 Additional numbers a	B. Patent No.(s)					
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:					
concerning document should be mailed:	The state of the s					
Name: Office of Command Counsel	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\\\\40.00					
U.S. Army Materiel Command,	Enclosed					
ATTN: AMCCC-B-IP	Authorized to be charged to deposit account					
	8. Deposit account number;					
Street Address: 9301 Chapek Road						
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	19-2201 U.S. Army Materiel Command					
City: Fort Belvoir State: VA Zip: 22060-5527						
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
9. Signature.						
·						
, .	~ U 1 1					
William V. Adams Reg No. 32,552	17 June 2004					
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date					
Total number of pages including cov	ver sheet, attachments, and documents: 4					

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION

	LOLDZA DL CUIZ LOLUC 26	e AR 27-60; the proponent agency is	·
Titte of myermon:	ARTICLE WITH ENHANCED VETHOU FOR (TS MAN Conroy; James M. Garner; C	VUENCTORE	ERMOCHEMICAL EROSION, AND
*Application Serial No.:	10/859153		Attorney Docket Number ARL 03-13
*Date Cath Executed:	10 and 12 MAY 2001	+ -Filing Date: OG	0304
(*	Data not known at execution may be added for	better identification.)	
I (We), the undersigned i above-entitled invention wa		Government of the United States ac	quired by virture of the circumstances under which the
Territories, Possessions, &	vernment of the United States, as represented t id Puerto Rico, in and to the above-entitled inve ion of said application and any reissue or exten	ntion and application for patent and :	tire right, title and interest throughout the United States, its ell Letters Patent issuing theroon, and any continuation.
the filing of the United Sta to be filed in any particular country shall remain in me	tes application for patent, detarminas to cause foreion country or fails to make such a determi	en application to be filed; provided th instion, within the said eight months, alty-free license to the Government is	n countries in which the Government, within eight months of let if the Government determines not to cause an application , all right, title and interest in the invention in such foreign a eny patent which may issue on the invention in such foreign a foreign policies of the Government.
3. Agree to provide the invention, the prosecut	any further information within my (our) knowle ion and settlement of interferences and recordi	dge and to execute any further docu ng of title to patent applications and	ments necessary to the prosecution of patent applications on patents issuing thereon.
Signature of Inventor: Duty Address: A	MSRD-ARL-WM-BD Aberdeer	Middle Initial (Last name of Proving Ground, Harfo County) (State	ord County Maryland
Date;	<u>~/óч</u>	Typed Name of Inventor:	Paul J. Conroy
State of: Maryls County of: Harf) SS		
On the above date of and who executed the form	AUL J. CONROY		n to me to be the individual described in Is his own free act and deed.
A. OTARS	Marian Ma	- Cather	ine alleleans
0091	Notary Public Notary Public Harford County, Mary My Commission Exp	/land My Commission expires	on June 1, 2007

DA FORM 2874-R, APR 93

REPLACES DA FORM 2874-R, MAR 74, WHICH IS OBSOLETE.

Page 6 of 2_ Pages

U\$APPC V2.00

RECORDED: 06/17/2004

			LEMENTAL SIGNATURE SH is form, see AR 27-80; the proponent agenc		
· · ·	Use	e this form with DA Form	s 2873-R and 2874-R when additional sig	nature blocks are needed.	
ASSIGNOR/s/ OR LICENSOR/s/ NAME/s/ Paul J. Conroy; James M. Garner; Charles Leveritt		2. APPLICATION SERIAL NUMBER 10/859153 Atty doc # ARL 3. FILING DATE			
4. TITLE OF INVENTION ARTICLE WITH MANUFACTU	TH ENHANC	CED RESISTANCE	E TO THERMOCHEMICAL	EROSION, AND ME	
SIGNATURE OF IN	VENTOR: (Fyst nem	pres To	della initial) (Last notino)		
DUTY ADDRESS:	U		Aberdeen Proving Ground,	Harford County, Mary	land
DATE SIGNÉD:	13 1	May 2004	/ INVENTOR'S TYPED NAME:	James M. Garner	
		ſ	**********		
STATE OF	Maryland Harford				
COUNTY OF	Hariord				
tean and and tean	LIC ST	RINE A. WILL Notary Public d County, Mary ommission Exp	/land	ie a Whele Bignaturo at nocary puts June 1, 3	
SIGNATURE OF IN	IVENTOR:	(First was)	(Middle initia)	and name)	
DUTY ADDRESS;	AMSR	D-ARL-WM-BD,	Aberdeen Proving Ground, 1	Harford County, Maryl	and
DATE SIGNEO;	2 Vu	re 2004	INVENTOR'S TYPED NAME:	Charles Leveritt	ii entrikk
GT. TE OF	Maryland				
STATE OF	Harford				
	above date joing instrument dub (SEAL)		S Leveritt known to recknowledged to me that he executed the san	Andrean Wall	leen
DA FORM 4230 Я	APR 93	R	EPLACES DA FORM 4230-R, MAR 74,WHICH IS OBSOLET	E Page	of a Pages

PATENT

REEL: 014744 FRAME: 0941

USAPPC V2.00